
MAGNOLIA GARDENS   BLOCK A
LOT 122           DB 58 P 351
OR 619 P 400     OR 620 P 277

LINK DONALD/LINK EILEEN M
186 TAFFLINGER RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-078-013-10839-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
13.00 1.25/

04/27/2021 MMJS
04/27/2021 MMJS 04/27/2021 MMJS

08/01/2024 Nwatts 0.11 15,300 0 0 15,300

STANDARD
3

165,903
6,001
15,300

187,204
66,000

121,204
HX HB SX DX 105,000

16,204
187,204

2,983

137,561

0991/0596 2/01/2016 WD Q I 01 113,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

UNRUH DANIEL R & JULI

LINK DONALD & EILEE

0854/0592 6/17/2011 WD Q I 01 109,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDE CONSTRUCTION IN

UNRUH DANIEL & JULI

2024
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5 YR PRCL, CHG QUAL FAIR TO AVG, PU XFOBS

5 YR PRCL CH, DEL XFOB 0209

2019 SX RENEWAL COMPLETED

ADD DX FOR 2019-LINK, DONALD

16000256 STORAGE SHED 0 03/18/2016

20101137 SFD-CO 0 12/03/2010

2017HX Base Yr

186 TAFFLINGER RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,371 115.8000 137.51 188,526 2011 2011 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1342

BAS 1,342 100 2011 1,342 162,393

FOP 93 30 2011 28 3,388

PTO 16 5 2011 1 121

1,451 1,371 165,903

BAS=[YR=2011] W28 S25 PTO=[YR=2011] W4 S4 E4 N4$ S25 E10 N5
FOP=[YR=2011] S2 E4  R5 D5  E8  R5 U5  N6 W4 S4  D4 L4  W4
L4 U4  W6$ E6  R4 D4  E4  R4 U4  N45$.
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6

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 34 10 340.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2011 2011 3 47 959

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 15 4 60.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2011 2011 3 47 169

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 158.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2011 2011 3 65 1,541

4 0060 DECK WOOD 0 100 28 3 84.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2015 2015 3 83 349

5 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 86 0

8 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 0 0 0 152.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2024 2024 100 1,976

9 0100 6" CHAINLI 0 0 0 0 53.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2024 2024 100 1,007

6,001

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,300.00 15,300.00 15,300


